EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY

First-Time Freshmen Class Profile
Fall 2006

Distribution by Ethnicity and Gender

Ethnicity

Asian

Black

Hispanic
International
Native American
Other

White

Total

Percent

Distribution by FT/PT

Headcount
Percent

Top Majors
Undeclared

Biological Sciences
Elementary Education
Physical Education
Management

Special Education
Psychology

History

Accounting
Pre-Engineering

Average ACT Scores
ACT English

ACT Math

ACT Social Science
ACT Natural Science
ACT Composite

Male Female

10 8
71 129
19 28
3 4

2 7
58 44
583 864
746 1,084

40.8%  59.2%

Full-Time
Male Female
743 1,080
40.6% 59.0%

Percent
33.33%
7.76%
7.65%
4.54%
3.11%
3.11%
2.97%
2.73%
2.51%
2.35%

22
21
22
22
22

Total Percent

18 1.0%
200 10.9%
47 2.6%
7 0.4%

9 0.5%
102 5.6%

1,447  79.0%
1,830 100.0%

Part-Time
Male Female
3 4

0.2% 0.2%

Total

1,830
100.0%



High School Class Rank Number*
Upper 10% 146
20% 197
30% 217
40% 193
50% 236
60% 238
70% 202
80% 102
90% 35
100% 4

Percent
9.3%
12.5%
13.8%
12.3%
15.0%
15.2%
12.9%
6.5%
2.2%
0.3%

*Excludes 260 students with no high school rank

Top High School Feeders

MARIST HIGH SCHOOL

CARL SANDBURG HIGH SCHOOL
CHARLESTON HIGH SCHOOL
LINCOLN-WAY EAST HIGH SCHOOL
LOCKPORT EAST HIGH SCHOOL
MOTHER MCAULEY HIGH SCHOOL
FREMD WM HIGH SCHOOL
MATTOON HIGH SCHOOL
BROTHER RICE HIGH SCHOOL
SCHAUMBURG HIGH SCHOOL
JACOBS (HD) HIGH SCHOOL

Region In Which Student Attended High School

East Central lllinois 267
Cook County 624
Collar Counties 466
E. St. Louis 82

Other 391



State In Which Student Attended High School

Arizona 1
Florida 5
lllinois 1791
Indiana 2
lowa 1
Kansas 1
Massachusetts 1
Minnesota 1
Missouri 2
Ohio 1
Wisconsin 3



